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Nome
ARQUEIRO
ELITE
PATRIOTA
CEROL FININ
CHUMBO
MUSTANG
MAQUINA JUNIOR
PIVETE
GATO SECO
JON JONES
IMPERADOR
CAJU
PIVETE
V-8
PALHAGO
RABUGENTO
FATAL
ADRENALINA
PAGOQUINHA
LOCK DOWN
FAKE NEWS
MALUQUINHO
REVELACAO
TITANIC
SPEED CANA&
ELETRECISTA

Anilha
049732
065105
009276
037985
001380
034631
024585
030849
024175
090747
089239
004280
000000
037393
023662
099087
030985
034528
030833
025928
005781
012203
130445
024356
107715
038341

Dono
ADEMILSON MOTA
ARTEVELE
ARNALDO
CAIO
CAIO
JURLEI LOURENGO
ANDRE
VERA LUCIA/DEDSON
CAIO E NEGO LEO
FABRICIO
JACKELINE S. ROSA
ARTHUR LOPES
DEDSON
JURLEY
ROMILDO GOMES
ALEX
EDUARDO GOMES
JAQUELINE
DEDSON
RODRIGO
TIAGO FERNANDES
MARCIO
ISAC(DANIEL MORGAO)
LUIZ CEZAR TEODORO
PAULO CéSAR
EMANUEL

Etapas

N N N W W w o o b

Cantos
1014
407
583
478
366
347
300
225
308
239
238
192
173
162
161
195
285
237
232
193
192
181
142
141
133
132

Média
112,67
101,75
97,17
95,60
122,00
115,67
100,00
112,50
154,00
119,50
119,00
96,00
86,50
81,00
80,50
97,50
95,00
118,50
116,00
96,50
192,00
181,00
142,00
141,00
133,00
66,00

Coleiro Preto

acapa

Pontos
118
60
52
50
42
38
38
38
34
32
28
28
26
26
26
24
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

300
BRINQUEDO
VELOZ

MOLEQUE DOIDO

007
GOLD BLACK
DEMENOR
TARJA PRETA
REVELAGAO
PATRIOTA
JAGUNGO
F-1
SENA
SPEED
EXTREMO
THOR
FORTUNA
MASCARADO
SINTONIA
MUSTANG
MITO
FUZIL
MEDO
APITO
DEBOXADO
ARISCO
FURIA
MALUQUINHO
CONFUSAO

025856
029228
046199
030831
094117
102090
140892
034545
130444
033146
039420
030844
061354
029209
033996
070481
038102
117018
092353
034631
032202
039665
035296
107713
027128
010460
036796
012303
017609

ARTHUR LOPES
CAIO
NEGO NENA
SANDRO
ARTHUR/RODRIGO
DOUGLAS
LUIZ CESAR TEODORO
RAFAEL RAMOS
DANIEL NEVES
JACQUELINE S ROSA (LUL:
MARCIO
SANDRO
JACKELINE S ROSA( LUIZ CAFR
MARK CERQUEIRA
MARCOS
VINICIUS
JUNIOR PELICO
LUIZ CESAR TEODORO
LUCIANO GARCIA
NEGO NENA
PEDRO LOPES SANTOS - SEV
DEDISON
THIAGO
JUNIOR VUTK
JECIMAR
EDUARDO
GILSON
MARCIO
DANIEL NEVES

122
99
158
157
145
134
128
117
220
152
103
94
215
142
105
101
98
90
151
127
123
120
116
112
97
108
94
63
194

122,00
99,00
158,00
78,50
145,00
134,00
128,00
117,00
110,00
76,00
103,00
94,00
107,50
142,00
105,00
101,00
98,00
90,00
75,50
127,00
123,00
120,00
116,00
112,00
97,00
108,00
94,00
63,00

97,00

20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

TALIBAN
TITAN
PIPOQUINHA
AK-47
BRILHANTE
DARK
SAGAT
BICHAO
SENSAGA0
BOLSONARO
FIEL
OUSADIA
VIRUS
BRAZAO
RARIDADE
ATREVIDO
TIKTOK
LACOSTE
RARIDADE
ASINHA
CALVO
DEMOLIDOR
ABUSADO
METAL
COBRA
PATRIOTA
CURINGA
DUBAI
LIGEIRINHO

019305
025625
030829
098020
033147
029222
033815
034196
024430
050717
092096
025462
028700
059209
030848
016911
026038
030478
006237
018701
011240
166353
031563
091571
038091
aopjf
118155
031721
025628

KLEYVER
THIAGO
VERA LUCIA - DEDISON
JAIME JUNIOR
ITAMAR RAMOS
MARQUINHOS
ITAMAR
CESINHA
ARTEVELE
WELLINTON LUIZ
NATHAN S.ALVES
LEONARDO
SANDRO FELLER
LUIZ CARLOS
ARTHUR
WANDERSON (ALONSIN)
VENACIO
REGINALDO
KAIQUE
ITAMAR RAMOS
FABIO/ALDESSANDRO
JACQUELINE SIRQUEIRA
ITAMAR
CAIXO
NEGO NENA
RAFAEL
EMANUEL
FABRICIO VUTN
TIAGO DE SOUZA

178
130
117
116
70
196
155
110
109
93
89
80
74
69
67
58
32
136
110
109
91
83
76
64
91
89
76
65
106

89,00
65,00
117,00
116,00
70,00
98,00
77,50
110,00
109,00
93,00
89,00
80,00
74,00
69,00
67,00
29,00
32,00
68,00
110,00
109,00
91,00
83,00
76,00
64,00
91,00
89,00
76,00
65,00

106,00
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85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°

CR7
TALIBA
LAMPIAO
DEMOLIDOR
FLEXINHA
VELOSO
MELIANTE
SURTADO
MEL NA CHUPETA
FUMACA
BANDOLEIRO
MIRAGEM

026707
034631
034634
166351
025630
024139
030841
024869
031719
128795
055897
126799

JEAN VICTOR
JAIME JUNIOR
JEAN VICTOR
WANDERSON
LUIS
GERALDO
MARCOS
FELIPE
ALDESSANDRO
JURLEI LOUREN¢O
CESINHA CAIO

JURLEI LOUREN¢GO

103
102
97
88
83
83
82
82
80
75
70
61

103,00
102,00
97,00
88,00
83,00
83,00
82,00
82,00
80,00
75,00
70,00
61,00
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